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Just Enough Senior Moving Sale

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 20 6:19pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028

0029
0030
0031

Title

Out Door Padio Set w Red Umbrella
Outdoor Welcome Mat

2 Watering Cans

3 White Glazed Pots

3 Blue And Green Pots

Black Metal Rack

Beige Poly Flower Pot

3 Clay Terracotta Potsw Metal Stand
Blue Stone Ware Pot w Live Plant

Grey Poly Pot w Irises

Blue Glazed Pot w Metal Leaf Trellis
Blue Glazed Pot w Plant

Metal Bird Bath

2 Piece Clay Bird Bath w Feeder

Large Round Terracotta Pot

Dark Poly Pot w Stand

Tea Glazed Pot

Low Profile Terracotta Pot

Poly And Metal Bird Bath

Glass And Plastic Humming Bird Feeder
Black Metal Trellis

4 Terracotta Potsw Tall Polly Pot

Suncast Outdoor Storage w All Inside
Suncast Tall Outdoor Storage w All Inside
All Out Door Tools And Gardening SuppliesIn
Pile

Pile Of Mixed Containers

4 Misc Garden Pots W Y ellow Glazed Pot

4 Mixed Red And Orange Ceramic And Glazed
Pots

Blue Glazed Studded Pot w Tray
3 Terracotta Pots w Plastic Pot and Stand
Nice Low Profile Green Glazed Pot w Soaker
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Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 7 6:00pm MT

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Blue And Topas Glazed And Clay Pots
Front Door Welcome Mat

Blue Ashley Furniture Denim Love Seat
Ashly Furniture Cloth Denim Couch w Pillows
Box Of Mixed Spanish and Other Records
Dirt Devil Vibe Vacuum w Swiffer

6 MCM Style Wood Woven Chairs
Antique Arts and Crafts Drop Leaf Table
Wood Laminate Lectern Podium
Villeroy Boch Switch 3 Set

Stone Tray w Stone Inlay w Stand

11 Wedgwood Dinner Plates

White Ceramic Vase w Stoneware Pot
Glass And Metal Framed Retablo Art

4 Serving Dishes w Blue Delf

All In Drawer w Mandlin

All Cookware Bottom Cabinet

Wood Laminate Kitchen Storage Cabinet
Stack Of Wood Plastic And Acrilic Trays
9 World Market Lotus Flower Bowls
Salt And Pepper Shakers

Tall Pitcher w Glass Jar

All Glasses In Cabnet

Breville Toaster Oven

GE Hand Mixer

Cuisinart Blender w Accs Custom 11
Glazed Utensil Holder w Bowl

Oster Waffle Maker

Braun Citromatic

Cast Iron Dog Trivet

All Knifes And Misc Items In 2 Drawers

All Plastic Kitchen Storage And Misc Items In
2 Cabinets



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

All Oneida USA Silverware In Drawer

All Pots Pans And Misc Items 2 Drawers
Gorilla Ladders Aluminum Step Stool

Box Of Foil And Cooking Wraps

All Glasses In Cabinet w Tall Glasses

Cuisinart 12 Cup Coffee Maker

All Chemicals Under Sink w Rack And Storage

All Cooking Tools In Bucket w Rack And
Towls

3 Cutting Boards w Rack

All Items Top 2 Cabnets

All in Kitchen Junk Drawer

Wheat Wall Decoration

Vintage Brass Swing Arm Lamp
Sentry Safe w Code

Lazy Boy Rocker Recliner

Wood Laminate Night Stand w Drawer

2 Sister Mary Coastersw Bluethingy Name
Check

Small Wood and Vinyl Stool
Taylor Scale

Black Metal Organizer
Flashlight w Tape Mesure
Bissall Floor Sweeper

All TowelsIn Pile

Wood Cabinet in Primary Bath

Black Metal Organizer w All Misc OTC
medicines and items

Plastic Organizer w Misc OTC Items

White Metal Rack with Shoe Polish and Rags
Metal And Plastic Step Stool

All Close Hangers In Closet

All Misc Items In 3 Bathroom Drawers

All Chemicals Under Bathroom Sink

All Items In Hallway Closet

All Misc Items Above Washer And Dryer
Whirlpool Dryer

Whirlpool Electric Washer

Vintage Ironing Board

Box and Tub Of Picture Framesw Flower Print
Office Swivel Chair w Padding

2 Empty Storage Boxes

Large Wood Laminate Book Shelf

All with NM SW Books Top 2 Shelfs
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0108
0109
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0111
0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0126
0127
0128
0129
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0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
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Title

All Books Third Shelf w SW NM Books
All Books 4th Shelf w SW NM Books

All Books 5th Shelf Larger w SW Coffee Table
Books

BodyBlade w All Dumbells
Titan Il Tripod
Bissell Steam Shot

All Misc Electronics In Box w Portable Solar
Panel Charger

Adjustable Music Stand

All Misc Items Top Shelf Closet w Flower Pot
Dog Boots w Portable Water Bow!

Black Metal Shelf

Nikon Cameraw ExtraLense Price Check
Sony Cameraw Platinum Lens

2 Tubs Of Misc Items

All Misc Items On Third Shelf Closet

All Items On Kitchen Counter

Imogene One Portable Oxygen Concentrator
Small Luggage Dolly

Shark Floor Mop

Premier Paper Cutter

Small Vinyl and Wood Folding Chair
Bronze Toned Elephant Curio Box

Wood Laminate Small Book Shelf

Storage Bin Wood Workers Book Magazines
Neat Chinese Calligraphy Set w Books
Drawer Liner

I health Blood Pressure Monitor Price Check
China Blue Seymour Mann Oval Bowl

Blue And Brown Stoneware Bud Vase
haikubes Game

2 Asian Ink on Paper and Silk Scrolls

Wood Laminate And Metal Table or Desk
All Cleaning Brooms and Buckets in Corner

2 Vintage Bamboo Fly Rods w Aluminum Case
and Other Fishing Gear

Small Red Dolly

Vinyl Top Folding Table
Walking Cane

All Umbrellas In Pile
Metal Shoe Organizer

Auto Trash Can w Scrapers
2 Travel Bags Top Shelf



Lot

0151
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

Title

All Misc Chemicals Second Shelf
Box Of Misc Knitting Equipment

Box of Tai Chi and Other VHS and Cassette
Holder

Large Metal and Pressed Wood Shelf
Light Duty Gray Metal Shelf

5 Misc Glazed Ceramic And Terracotta Items
2 Roach Trapsw Misc Box

Unopened Door knob and deadbolt kit
Propane And Freez Paks

The Andersons Slate Sign

Cast Iron Dog Door Stop

Plastic Bird Feeder

4 Plastic Crates

Broken Down Bed Frame

3 Glass Boxesw Lights

All Slag Glass Molds

Table

Stack Of Containers

Ironing Board w Iron

Rotary Mat w Box of Scissor Plus
Sowing Machine w Accs

Multi Purpose Sprayer

Microwave

2 Woven Baskets

Black Decker Leaf Blower w Extension
Black Decker Leafe Blower w Extension Cord
Flip Top Bedside Table

2 REI Sleeping Bagsw Shelter

2 Meta Shelfs

Osprey Day Lite Bag on Casters

All Bags On Shelf

Empty Corazon Tequila Wood Box
Pink Crate w Books

Crate w Straps

Stan Sport Fishing Vest

White Extendable Sewing Table w Drawers
All Shelving

All Items On Shelf

All Items On Shelf w Plunger

2 Plastic Boxes w Picture Frames

Dog Kennel w Bowls And Blankets

2 dog Beds w Baby Gate
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0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
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Title

All Mens Golf Clubsw Bag

Werner Fiberglass Ladder

All Maps In Box

2 Power Strips

Wrench Crowbar And New Cobalt Saw
Kobalt Tool Box w Tools

All Measuring Equipment In Pile

Cyan Tool Box w Tools

Chicago Electric Bench Grinder
Electrical Over Head Lamp

Carpenters Manifesto w Binders

Hand Made Wood Work Bench w Clamp
Bag Of Misc Tools

Gray Tub Of Booksin Garage

Long Tub of Christmas Items
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PAYMENT DUEPIease log in and pay for your won items immediately after the auction ends. Go to My
Account and click on the Invoices tab to make payment and print your invoice. A Request to pay cash
must be made by email before 7:00AM of the day of the pick up and isonly allowed for invoices over
100.00. If it is under $100.00, you must pay online with your credit card on file.

If payment is not made within 5hrs of the scheduled pick up, your payment method on file will be
automatically run. If a Credit Card is not valid or does not have sufficient funds a 2.00 fee will be added
to your invoice each time the card fails to process. Should your invoice be unpaid and past due, it will be
sent to a collection agency and/or attorney. Y ou will be responsible for any collection or attorney's
additional fees as well asthe invoice balance. Items are subject to be re-sold on site if the Invoice remains
unpaid at the scheduled start of a pick up.

REMOVALPIick upisby Pick up for the "Just Enough” Senior moving sale is by My Auction Addiction
on Wednesday, July 9, 2025 from 3:00-6:00PM located near Tramway and Academy. Y our invoice will
have the exact location and directions, please print your invoice and bring it with you to check off your
items. For large re-seller lots you must take everything including trash. Do not show up before or after
established pick up hours.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring help
for large items, tools for disassembly, ladders, Dollies as well as boxes and bubble wrap for smalls. If you
need help for moving large items please contact us in advance for areferral. We can provide general
moving, Hot Tub, Shed, Pool Table and other mover referrals. Buyers will be responsible for any
property damage caused to the property during removal of purchases.

A successful bidder is welcome to send atrusted family member or friend to a pick up itemsin their place.
However, My Auction Addiction will not be responsible for forgotten items or items not inspected at the
pick up for completeness or accuracy. Refunds for missing or forgotten itemswill NOT be issued.
PICKUP ASSISTANCEMYy Auction Addiction can pick up your small items and bring them back to our
office near Louisianaand Lomas. Thisisfor small items only, no furniture, no bulk lots or very heavy
items. We charge 5.00 for 1-4 items, 10.00 for 5-9 items, 20.00 for 10-20 items. Please reply to your
emailed invoice or email us directly your request with the auction name and your bidder number after the
auction ends but, no later than 7:00AM the morning of the pick up. Failure to request pickup service by
7:00AM on the morning of the pick up will result in 2 times the normal pickup fee as listed above. Picked
up items are held at our office for 10 Days from the original pick up day, after which they are disposed of
with out further notice and no refunds are issued. No refunds will be given after 5 days of the original
pick up day regardless of when you pick up the items from our office. Y ou may choose to not pick up and
forfeit 1-2 small itemsif do not wish to pay the pickup service fees, please also email us at least 2 hours
prior to the pickup to forfeit your items so no fees will not be added to your invoice. No refunds will be
issued for any lots forfeited. Items will not be picked up if your invoice is unpaid and your account will be
suspended.

SHIPPINGIf you require shipping please email us after the auction ends. We will pick your items up on
Pick Up Day, then calculate shipping and any packaging costs plus a 5.00 fee and invoice you for
payment. Once the shipping invoiceis paid we will ship your items out. Due to the wide range of items
we sell we do not estimate shipping on each item in advance.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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